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APPROVAL TO ALTER CONDITION OF A WELL 
This application is to be submitted to the Chief Conservation Officer at least 45 days before commencement of operations. 

Well Name: Paramount Et Al Liard 2k-29 

Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd . Well ID: · - · _ ___________ _ _______ .!, _ _ ________ ______________ _ _________________ _ __ _ __ _ __ _ 

Operating License No.: _J_.QIS5L ________________________________________________________________ Depth: 

Contractor: 

Area: 

Coordinates: 
(NAO 27) 

Concord Well Servicing Drilling Rig or Unit: 
·------------------------------------------------------------------------------· 

Fort Liard Grid : 

Surface Lat. : 60°28'40.8" Long.: 

Bottom Hole Lat: 60°29'41 .3" Long.: 

1980 

3599.0m 

RIG#6 

60-30-123-30 

123°35'5.3" 
·--------------------------------------------------

23036' 4. 3" 

Date ADW issued: 31/Dec/2004 Date of last Operation: 04/Aug/2003 
·------------------------------------------------· ·---------------------------------------------

Elevation-KB/RT: 416. 6m GL/ Seafloor: 409.9m 

Approx. Spud Date: 22/Sep/2004 

TYPE OF OPERATION 

W_Q[~QY.!'lr 

SUMMARY OF PROPOSED OPERATIONS 

($_e.!'1 .~Jt?.Gb.El9_ .QeJ~iJ13_q _~9IK9~er_prngrnrol 
:>J3.ElmQY_El _V{t;!]l_IJ13_g9_ .<!ri.QJJJ!?M _gf1Q_ !!l~t .EK>P.'.~ , 
:>_VJJ[gfc;:JJ Jrnm_ !b.El .P~9!<.Elr _gJJ9.1w!l ttw. !1,J~ing_ ~trl ri_g , 
:>J:l.vn YYJ!b. roJl1Jri_g _ g~$i:tlJJPJY_ QQ_ ;i. _i,y_qr~- 1?.tring, 
:>MiJ[ _qv_t_ ~Q.Q _r_Wi_E!Y.!'1 _t_h\'l_ i:@::_~i:tc. 
:>J:l..vn n\'l_\Y_ R9~~i:tc _qri_q _tg[IP.i.Qi:t _g$~~ro_t~[y, 
:>J:l..El:[V.IJ .i.IJ!?P.\'l.GtElQ .t.L!P][l_g _ ~tri.r:ig_. 
?fl_E)[D_QY_El _t.h\'l __ EK>P.'.$.!i.IJ9_ rn:in~t;i.l[_lh\'l. Wi:tl!b.El!i.Q 

Signed: ~~------~---------------------------------------------- Title: 
Responsible Officer 

Est. Days on Location: 10 

Engineering Consultant 

Name: Dave Block Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd . 
·--------------------------------0-~-t~~--s;g:;;.£:::~1::26:~:::~ Phone: ( 403 )206-3834 

-----------

NEB USE ONLY 

An approved copy of this notice is to be posted at each drillsite. This operation is authorized under Section 5.(1 )(b) of the Canada Oil and Gas 
Operations Act (0-7) and is subject to the terms and conditions attached to th is authorization. 

Well Status Before Operation: I 
Suspended D I 
Completed D I 

Abandoned D I 

o,i.~J {);Q_~ s;g,ed 

File: ·---921 l-CQQ_4.=_?:i~:: _____ _ 
WID: __ J_2_aQ ________________________________ _ 
UWI: 302K296030l 23302 

--~---------
Chief ConseNation Officer 

Canada 


